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Results - Region Swim Champs
 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

NOC1 1:41.72   40

1) Zaidi, Albert SO 2) Zurowski, Thomas SO

3) Mudd, Mason SR 4) Walker, Alex SR

25.01 53.65 1:17.99 1:41.72

HUN2 1:43.93   34

1) Bryant, Reid FR 2) Gigliotti, Andrew JR

3) Riano, Carlo SR 4) Faidley, Nik SR

26.57 56.00 1:21.27 1:43.93

KTI-MD3 1:44.22   32

1) Pullen, Keefer C SR 2) Yonts, Ethan A SO

3) Reeder, Jacob A JR 4) Da Rosa, Jack J JR

26.96 56.29 1:21.80 1:44.22

QAN-MD4 1:47.70   30

1) Evans, Connor SO 2) Meyer, William JR

3) Corcoran, Levi SO 4) Moore, Thaddeus SO

28.14 57.42 1:22.62 1:47.70

FRD-MD5 1:50.87   28

1) Smith, Marcos SO 2) Reynolds, Tate JR

3) Cash, Justin 4) Barbour, Alexander SO

CAL6 1:52.35   26

1) Webster, Logan SR 2) Strain, Jacob SR

3) Holm, Manny JR 4) Webber, Preston SR

29.52 56.44 1:25.48 1:52.35

LAP7 1:58.86   24

1) McGuigan, Michael SR 2) Shafer, Dylan JR

3) Giannella, Matthew JR 4) Lamkin, David SO

30.94 1:04.59 1:58.86

STC8 1:58.93   22

1) Spriggs, Lamont SR 2) Marshall, Marcuse SR

3) Thompson, Phil JR 4) Rooney, Liam SR

26.42 59.40 1:32.11 1:58.93

MDU9 2:00.87   18

1) Tompkins, Trey JR 2) Willis, Luke SO

3) Herring, James SR 4) Gallagher, David SO

28.00 1:05.49 1:34.02 2:00.87

CHO10 2:01.65   14

1) Williams, Jordan FR 2) Martin, Mayson SO

3) Gillingham, Bryce SR 4) Dougherty, Thomas FR

33.13 1:04.31 1:34.60 2:01.65

WLA11 2:04.54   12

1) Moore, Korey SO 2) Harding, Ty FR

3) Amavisca, Cruz JR 4) Tomasello, Lincoln SO

37.85 1:10.78 1:36.55 2:04.54

PTX12 2:08.03   10

1) Westgate, Griffin SO 2) Lehman, Isaac SR

3) Hensler, Kyle SR 4) Wingate, Nolan SO

36.16 1:06.37 1:37.39 2:08.03

THS13 2:31.53   8

1) Reyes Monge, Ari 2) Aguayo-Ortiz, Allan

3) Jackson IV, Clyde 4) Bailey, Royce

39.75 1:24.53 2:00.74 2:31.53

LAC--- DFS

1) Hubbard, Landon FR 2) Arreaga, Alexander SR

3) Walter, Jackson SO 4) Lewis, Peyton SR

 
Event 2  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

LAP1 1:56.76   40

1) Payne, Audrey FR 2) Hawkins, Emma FR

3) Owens, Sarah SR 4) Milani, Ashlyn SR

28.72 1:03.16 1:30.49 1:56.76

KTI-MD2 1:56.79   34

1) Parks, Maddie G JR 2) Reeder, Abby V SR

3) Sarier, Jordan A SR 4) Phillips, Vivienne D JR

29.45 1:00.09 1:29.88 1:56.79

HUN3 1:58.02   32

1) Brinski, Bekah JR 2) Moses, Emily FR

3) Quaresma, Elie JR 4) Faidley, Quinn FR

30.65 1:03.77 1:31.78 1:58.02

NOC4 1:59.56   30

1) Chen, Sophia SR 2) Schmidt, Kathryn SR

3) Pinto, Isabella JR 4) Denison, Abigail JR

31.45 1:10.84 1:33.11 1:59.56

QAN-MD5 2:08.15   28

1) Kimball, Caroline SR 2) Barnette, Mia JR

3) Clagett, Madalynn SR 4) Rath, Shannon SR

34.10 1:12.42 1:39.82 2:08.15

CAL6 2:08.72   26

1) Singletary, Macie SO 2) Kimmel, Katie SO

3) Reynolds, Ashley SR 4) McNamara, Sophia SR

32.33 1:07.25 1:40.01 2:08.72

MDU7 2:13.61   24

1) Dyer, Sadie FR 2) Schofield, Hailey SO

3) Rose, Cambree FR 4) Fowlkes, Clara JR

36.24 1:19.15 1:46.63 2:13.61

FRD-MD8 2:14.66   22

1) Musgrove, Mischa FR 2) Turner, Jocelyn FR

3) Oden, Amaya FR 4) Brice, Justyce SO

40.72 1:17.50 1:47.68 2:14.66

LAC9 2:19.34   18

1) Gross, Rachel SO 2) Sellers, Hailey FR

3) Isreal, Zaria SR 4) Finney, Cadence SR

36.08 1:13.09 1:43.75 2:19.34

PTX10 2:36.64   14

1) Joy, Caley JR 2) Godfrey, Brianna JR

3) Williams, Claire FR 4) Darden, Anissa SO

39.92 1:20.05 2:02.40 2:36.64

CHO11 2:37.16   12

1) Hartig, Alexa JR 2) Brill, Abigail JR

3) Powell, Avery SR 4) McCloskey, Bree SR

40.90 1:28.58 2:04.47 2:37.16

STC12 2:50.48   10

1) Weekes, Jade SO 2) Parham, Chloe SO

3) Pearson, Madison SR 4) Bostwick, Elizabeth SO

52.99 1:38.70 2:14.74 2:50.48

THS13 2:52.03   8

1) Young, Elysia 2) Gonzalez, Deyanna

3) Wells, Amahyree 4) Carranza-Aparicio, Ana

2:23.01 2:52.03

 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NOC SOStafford, Michael1 1:47.64   20

25.09 52.23 1:20.16 1:47.64



Hall Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:51 PM  2/14/2026  Page 2

MPSSAA_321ASouth_SwimChamps26 - copied - 2/14/2026

Results - Region Swim Champs

(Event 3  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NOC SRMudd, Mason2 1:48.71   17

25.39 52.61 1:20.93 1:48.71

HUN SRFaidley, Nik3 1:50.71   16

25.24 53.21 1:22.17 1:50.71

KTI-MD JRHarmse, AJ H4 1:53.48   15

25.25 53.35 1:23.34 1:53.48

HUN SODorn, Leiv5 1:53.93   14

26.32 55.32 1:24.73 1:53.93

QAN-MD SOEvans, Connor6 1:54.39   13

26.00 54.92 1:24.98 1:54.39

LAP JRCarbone, Dominic7 1:58.22   12

26.58 56.35 1:27.38 1:58.22

KTI-MD SORudolfi, Ethan S8 2:05.95   11

27.50 59.14 1:32.39 2:05.95

QAN-MD JRKnotts, Dalton9 2:09.55   9

27.96 1:00.33 1:34.78 2:09.55

LAP SOLamkin, David10 2:20.34   7

31.00 1:05.82 1:43.28 2:20.34

CAL SRMilani, Nic11 2:25.49   6

31.48 1:07.67 2:25.49

CHO FRDougherty, Thomas12 2:26.64   5

31.85 1:08.33 1:48.76 2:26.64

GWP-MD 12Doyal, Luke13 2:29.75   4

29.98 1:05.87 1:46.58 2:29.75

MDU SOGallagher, David14 2:30.81   3

33.55 1:52.26 2:30.81

PTX SOWingate, Nolan15 2:38.15   2

34.34 1:14.88 1:58.04 2:38.15

PTX SOKazeleski, Nicolas16 2:45.06   1

33.34 1:12.63 1:57.43 2:45.06

WLA FRPoag, Rhys17 2:57.35

38.17 1:25.62 2:13.61 2:57.35

FRD-MD SRHardy, Justin18 3:03.21

35.28 1:20.69 2:11.29 3:03.21

STC JRGary, Jaycen19 3:04.36

36.69 1:23.95 2:15.97 3:04.36

THSJackson IV, Clyde20 3:06.47

35.60 1:19.53 2:13.41 3:06.47

THSAguayo-Ortiz, Allan21 3:20.51

44.13 1:35.26 2:28.97 3:20.51

FRD-MDAli, Nathanael22 3:55.89

47.88 1:47.40 2:51.89 3:55.89

GWP-MD 12Brown, Ronque23 4:14.20

48.86 1:50.97 3:04.97 4:14.20

MDU SOMcNeil, Devin--- DQ

CAL JRRivas, Diego--- DFS

 
Event 4  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

QAN-MD SRClagett, Madalynn1 1:59.78   20

28.13 58.51 1:29.33 1:59.78

LAP SROwens, Sarah2 2:01.49   17

28.05 58.49 1:30.06 2:01.49

LAP FRCarbone, Isla3 2:06.20   16

28.01 59.63 1:32.70 2:06.20

NOC SRRandolph, Audrey4 2:06.32   15

28.97 1:00.91 1:33.88 2:06.32

HUN SOCarroll, Emily5 2:09.50   14

29.35 1:02.04 1:36.17 2:09.50

KTI-MD JRPhillips, Vivienne D6 2:10.60   13

29.05 1:01.66 1:36.17 2:10.60

HUN FRWhite, Naomi7 2:13.85   12

29.80 1:03.79 1:38.67 2:13.85

NOC SOLemieux, Madeleine8 2:14.17   11

30.19 1:04.31 1:39.31 2:14.17

KTI-MD SRGrossman, Alexia R9 2:16.47   9

31.63 1:04.64 1:39.99 2:16.47

CAL FRRivas, Sofia10 2:18.84   7

31.01 1:05.66 1:42.81 2:18.84

CAL SRReynolds, Ashley11 2:21.80   6

31.47 1:07.29 1:45.47 2:21.80

LAC SOGross, Rachel12 2:25.50   5

32.19 1:08.21 1:47.45 2:25.50

CHO JRHartig, Alexa13 2:38.75   4

36.77 1:18.02 2:00.12 2:38.75

MDU SRJones, Eleanora14 2:38.77   3

36.79 1:18.70 2:00.45 2:38.77

PTX JRGodfrey, Brianna15 2:38.94   2

34.44 1:14.41 1:55.03 2:38.94

QAN-MD SRWoodfield, Eleanor16 2:42.71   1

39.59 1:21.07 2:03.42 2:42.71

PTX SODarden, Anissa17 2:47.86

38.43 1:20.84 2:05.48 2:47.86

MDU SOSchofield, Hailey18 2:48.36

36.83 1:18.90 2:04.31 2:48.36

CHO FRJohnson, Isabella19 2:50.15

41.76 1:26.48 2:10.53 2:50.15

STC SOPatel, Raahi20 3:06.76

39.04 1:24.44 2:16.35 3:06.76

STC SOWeekes, Jade21 3:06.93

41.46 1:28.51 2:19.57 3:06.93

THSWells, Amahyree22 3:09.78

39.78 1:25.94 2:17.79 3:09.78

FRD-MD FRSvizzero, Sophia23 3:22.43

45.45 1:37.99 2:31.87 3:22.43

GWP-MD 12Simmons, Beniah24 3:26.95

42.79 1:32.67 2:27.87 3:26.95

GWP-MD 12Martinez, Jessica25 3:27.08

43.47 1:35.44 2:31.55 3:27.08

FRD-MD JRWilkins, Katherine26 3:38.49

44.56 1:36.16 2:37.58 3:38.49

THSElmuhiddiy, Raneem27 4:25.39

53.75 4:25.39

 
Event 5  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CAL SRStrain, Jacob1 1:59.37   20

25.09 56.59 1:30.83 1:59.37

HUN JRGigliotti, Andrew2 2:05.06   17

26.55 58.06 1:35.45 2:05.06

NOC SOKohl, Sebastian3 2:05.34   16

26.84 59.74 1:35.33 2:05.34
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(Event 5  Men 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HUN FRBryant, Reid4 2:06.14   15

28.44 59.84 1:36.78 2:06.14

KTI-MD FRPiquero, Max S5 2:09.29   14

28.51 1:01.96 1:40.31 2:09.29

QAN-MD SOCorcoran, Levi6 2:10.14   13

26.60 1:00.32 1:39.99 2:10.14

NOC SOMogavero, Michael7 2:22.58   12

28.79 1:06.44 1:49.21 2:22.58

KTI-MD SOYonts, Ethan A8 2:23.38   11

29.64 1:09.53 1:49.25 2:23.38

WLA FRHarding, Ty9 2:36.98   9

33.27 1:16.44 2:02.33 2:36.98

CHO FRWilliams, Jordan10 2:38.82   7

31.86 1:15.91 2:05.32 2:38.82

FRD-MDCash, Justin11 2:48.70   6

33.26 1:14.79 2:08.78 2:48.70

QAN-MD JRPetty, Zane12 2:49.29   5

33.69 1:17.08 2:10.66 2:49.29

WLA SOMoore, Korey13 2:55.58   4

33.33 1:18.13 2:11.97 2:55.58

PTX SOWestgate, Griffin14 3:01.70   3

40.62 1:22.15 2:18.03 3:01.70

STC SOHill, Joaquin15 3:06.34   2

37.97 1:27.34 2:25.19 3:06.34

MDU FRBarnes, Isaiah16 3:29.14   1

43.38 1:36.81 2:44.11 3:29.14

PTX JRMueller, Aiden17 3:30.55

42.28 1:40.52 2:39.54 3:30.55

MDU SRSmith, Matthew--- DQ

40.37 1:28.64 2:20.51 DQ

GWP-MD 11Johns, Joshua--- DQ

38.77 1:30.35 2:31.48 DQ

THSFrierson, Aiden--- DQ

33.65 1:18.61 2:11.23 DQ

LAP JRGiannella, Matthew--- DFS

 
Event 6  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KTI-MD SRReeder, Abby V1 2:17.77   20

29.32 1:05.79 1:43.42 2:17.77

HUN FRMoses, Emily2 2:23.72   17

31.56 1:09.16 1:50.97 2:23.72

NOC JRPinto, Isabella3 2:25.34   16

29.76 1:06.57 1:51.47 2:25.34

LAP JRDesrosiers, Kenzie4 2:30.28   15

31.62 1:11.00 1:55.60 2:30.28

CAL SOKimmel, Katie5 2:30.44   14

31.94 1:08.54 1:54.50 2:30.44

NOC SRSchmidt, Kathryn6 2:30.90   13

32.99 1:11.42 1:55.83 2:30.90

LAP FRHawkins, Emma7 2:31.55   12

31.02 1:09.96 1:55.25 2:31.55

HUN JRDe La Cerda, Anna8 2:31.84   11

31.59 1:10.16 1:56.42 2:31.84

QAN-MD FRMeyer, Addy9 2:50.75   9

36.67 1:19.71 2:10.36 2:50.75

MDU FRDyer, Sadie10 2:56.26   7

38.30 1:23.39 2:14.80 2:56.26

QAN-MD FRMoore, Reese11 2:58.58   6

42.22 1:25.36 2:21.90 2:58.58

CAL FRNewman, Sophie12 2:58.96   5

40.09 1:24.29 2:18.47 2:58.96

MDU SRMoyer, Kaitlyn13 3:01.33   4

37.37 1:26.87 2:19.39 3:01.33

FRD-MD FRBeale, Laila14 3:23.80   3

37.43 1:30.90 2:37.76 3:23.80

STC SOParham, Chloe15 3:28.16   2

45.00 1:35.39 2:37.66 3:28.16

FRD-MD FRTurner, Jocelyn--- DQ

33.86 1:24.13 2:22.50 DQ

 
Event 7  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LAP JRDonnick, Jackson1 22.02   20

KTI-MD JRDa Rosa, Jack J2 22.68   17

MDU JRTompkins, Trey3 22.76   16

HUN JRMazzella, Nick4 23.24   15

NOC SOZurowski, Thomas*5 23.82   13.5

WLA JRAmavisca, Cruz*5 23.82   13.5

HUN SRBoley, Manny7 23.92   12

CAL SRWebster, Logan8 23.93   11

FRD-MD SOBarbour, Alexander9 23.94   9

KTI-MD SRAdams, Reef A10 24.14   7

LAC SOWalter, Jackson11 24.19   6

THSDryden, Jacob12 24.71   5

LAP SRMcGuigan, Michael*13 25.27   3.5

QAN-MD SOMoore, Thaddeus*13 25.27   3.5

NOC SRLink, Denver15 25.46   2

CHO SOMartin, Mayson16 26.06   1

CAL SRWebber, Preston17 26.57

STC SOHill, Jayden18 27.67

CHO SRGillingham, Bryce19 27.82

GWP-MD 12Galeas, Jonathan20 28.30

THSJones, Aydin21 28.38

LAC SRLewis, Peyton22 28.81

WLA SOTomasello, Lincoln23 28.85

MDU SRKamsu, Ryan24 28.88

QAN-MD SOStolle, Tucker25 29.14

STC FRGarcia, Noah26 33.01

PTX FRChurch, Aiden27 33.19

FRD-MDDerricott, Jeremiah28 33.35

GWP-MD 12Santamaria, Jose29 34.71

PTX SOBroussard, Miles30 35.05

 
Event 8  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MDU FRRose, Cambree1 25.18   20

LAP FRPayne, Audrey2 25.19   17

NOC JRSmith, Lily3 25.38   16

KTI-MD JRSeymour, Kara L4 25.80   15

NOC JRStafford, Isabella5 25.94   14

LAP SOHolt, Evelyn6 26.04   13

HUN FRFaidley, Quinn7 26.18   12

HUN JRBrinski, Bekah8 26.80   11
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(Event 8  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KTI-MD JRParks, Maddie G9 26.94   9

QAN-MD SRKimball, Caroline10 27.05   7

QAN-MD JRBarnette, Mia11 27.76   6

FRD-MD SOBrice, Justyce12 27.84   5

MDU JRFowlkes, Clara13 28.11   4

LAC FRSellers, Hailey14 28.48   3

CHO SRPowell, Avery15 30.31   2

CAL SRMcNamara, Sophia16 30.52   1

CHO SRMcCloskey, Bree17 33.00

GWP-MD 12Sanchez, Emely18 33.48

STC SOBostwick, Elizabeth19 36.33

THSMillard, Skye20 36.61

STC JRMendez, Nailyani21 36.65

THSCarranza-Aparicio, Ana22 38.79

WLA JRLi, Reann23 39.75

PTX JRKitchens, Aubrey24 40.07

PTX SOGoff, Chloe25 40.66

GWP-MD 10Lopez, Kathrine26 41.89

LAC JRVizcardo, Alyssa27 43.91

WLA SOTran, Julia28 46.65

CAL FRTiberie, Isabella--- DQ

 
Event 11  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LAP JRDonnick, Jackson1 52.25   20

24.21 52.25

STC SRSpriggs, Lamont2 52.89   17

24.18 52.89

NOC SRMudd, Mason3 54.02   16

25.21 54.02

NOC SRWalker, Alex4 55.71   15

25.71 55.71

HUN SRRiano, Carlo5 56.91   14

26.03 56.91

PTX SRLehman, Isaac6 57.62   13

26.80 57.62

QAN-MD JRMeyer, William7 58.33   12

26.32 58.33

KTI-MD SRPullen, Keefer C8 58.63   11

27.16 58.63

KTI-MD FRPiquero, Max S9 59.88   9

HUN JRHabert, Ryan10 1:00.03   7

CHO FRWilliams, Jordan11 1:04.52   6

LAP JRGiannella, Matthew12 1:05.42   5

MDU SRHerring, James13 1:05.67   4

CAL JRHolm, Manny14 1:10.21   3

PTX SRHensler, Kyle15 1:14.20   2

QAN-MD JRPetty, Zane16 1:18.54   1

34.68 1:18.54

CAL SRJones, Stephen17 1:21.98

MDU SOMadden, Ayden18 1:23.01

35.77 1:23.01

THSJackson IV, Clyde19 1:48.58

45.37 1:48.58

 
Event 12  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MDU FRRose, Cambree1 59.24   20

28.13 59.24

HUN JRQuaresma, Elie2 1:02.03   17

28.70 1:02.03

LAP SROwens, Sarah3 1:02.34   16

29.13 1:02.34

NOC JRPinto, Isabella4 1:04.42   15

30.91 1:04.42

LAP JRMyers, Sofia5 1:06.38   14

30.62 1:06.38

HUN JRDe La Cerda, Anna6 1:08.54   13

31.44 1:08.54

CAL SOSingletary, Macie7 1:09.05   12

30.36 1:09.05

KTI-MD SRSarier, Jordan A8 1:09.38   11

30.97 1:09.38

KTI-MD JRPhillips, Vivienne D9 1:09.90   9

31.12 1:09.90

NOC FRGoshorn, Gabrielle10 1:11.92   7

30.74 1:11.92

CAL SRRussell, Alyiah11 1:22.70   6

34.46 1:22.70

MDU SRMoyer, Kaitlyn12 1:25.43   5

38.98 1:25.43

THSGonzalez, Deyanna13 1:25.54   4

38.18 1:25.54

STC SRPearson, Madison14 1:30.32   3

39.25 1:30.32

FRD-MD FRBeale, Laila15 1:31.75   2

38.70 1:31.75

PTX FRWilliams, Claire16 1:33.70   1

43.34 1:33.70

GWP-MD 12Sanchez, Emely--- DFS

 
Event 13  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LAP SRAbelende, Landon1 47.89   20

23.08 47.89

KTI-MD JRDa Rosa, Jack J2 49.95   17

23.89 49.95

FRD-MD SOSmith, Marcos3 49.96   16

23.87 49.96

HUN SODorn, Leiv4 51.41   15

24.82 51.41

HUN SRBoley, Manny5 52.01   14

24.67 52.01

MDU JRTompkins, Trey6 52.07   13

25.13 52.07

QAN-MD SOEvans, Connor7 52.51   12

25.35 52.51

NOC SRWalker, Alex*8 52.62   10

25.07 52.62

KTI-MD JRHarmse, AJ H*8 52.62   10

25.15 52.62
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(Event 13  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NOC FRMudd, Brandon10 53.12   7

25.61 53.12

WLA JRAmavisca, Cruz11 53.99   6

26.00 53.99

THSDryden, Jacob12 54.70   5

26.51 54.70

CAL SRWebber, Preston13 58.88   4

28.25 58.88

QAN-MD SOJewell, Phillip14 59.05   3

27.90 59.05

STC SRRooney, Liam15 59.90   2

28.11 59.90

LAP SOLamkin, David16 1:01.71   1

29.07 1:01.71

CHO FRDougherty, Thomas17 1:03.00

28.69 1:03.00

WLA JRCarpenter, Devin18 1:03.74

30.51 1:03.74

GWP-MD 12Doyal, Luke19 1:04.30

29.59 1:04.30

THSCarranza-Aparicio, Raul20 1:05.10

31.47 1:05.10

GWP-MD 12Galeas, Jonathan*21 1:07.63

30.62 1:07.63

LAC SRLewis, Peyton*21 1:07.63

31.28 1:07.63

MDU SRMcChesney, Zachary23 1:09.96

32.83 1:09.96

CALColes, Gabe24 1:14.53

34.32 1:14.53

PTX FRChurch, Aiden25 1:16.59

36.57 1:16.59

CHO FRPowell, Parker26 1:17.12

35.48 1:17.12

PTX FRSheranko, Curtis27 1:18.67

37.53 1:18.67

FRD-MD SRHardy, Justin28 1:23.27

36.27 1:23.27

STC SOHill, Joaquin--- DQ

 
Event 14  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

QAN-MD SRClagett, Madalynn1 54.80   20

26.74 54.80

LAP FRPayne, Audrey2 55.11   17

26.59 55.11

NOC JRStafford, Isabella3 57.21   16

HUN FRFaidley, Quinn4 58.02   15

27.82 58.02

LAP SRMilani, Ashlyn5 58.59   14

27.86 58.59

NOC JRDenison, Abigail6 59.18   13

28.13 59.18

KTI-MD SRGrossman, Alexia R7 59.22   12

28.41 59.22

QAN-MD SRKimball, Caroline8 59.56   11

28.05 59.56

LAC SRIsreal, Zaria9 1:00.37   9

28.55 1:00.37

HUN FRWhite, Naomi10 1:01.37   7

29.87 1:01.37

MDU JRFowlkes, Clara11 1:04.81   6

29.16 1:04.81

CAL SRMcNamara, Sophia12 1:06.93   5

31.44 1:06.93

KTI-MD SOPoole, Charlotte E13 1:10.86   4

34.14 1:10.86

CAL SRRussell, Alyiah14 1:12.43   3

32.78 1:12.43

CHO SRMcCloskey, Bree15 1:14.72   2

35.48 1:14.72

PTX JRJoy, Caley16 1:15.51   1

36.92 1:15.51

MDU SOBradley, Caroline17 1:16.72

35.10 1:16.72

WLA FRHuber, Paige18 1:18.64

35.98 1:18.64

CHO SOBrill, Olivia19 1:19.43

36.14 1:19.43

STC SOBostwick, Elizabeth20 1:23.69

39.10 1:23.69

PTX FRNorris, Dakota21 1:25.86

39.91 1:25.86

FRD-MD FRSvizzero, Sophia22 1:28.20

41.12 1:28.20

THSCarranza-Aparicio, Ana23 1:29.25

43.42 1:29.25

GWP-MD 12Martinez, Jessica24 1:33.36

42.48 1:33.36

FRD-MD JRAikens, Kimaura25 1:35.84

43.46 1:35.84

GWP-MD 10Lopez, Kathrine26 1:38.14

45.83 1:38.14

THSMillard, Skye--- DQ

40.30 DQ

 
Event 15  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

QAN-MD SOCorcoran, Levi1 4:50.58   20

26.17 54.93 1:24.19 1:54.04

2:23.60 2:53.44 3:23.12 3:53.25

4:22.68 4:50.58

KTI-MD JRReeder, Jacob A2 4:52.53   17

25.88 53.92 1:22.56 1:52.09

2:21.93 2:52.16 3:22.31 3:53.03

4:22.97 4:52.53

HUN SRFaidley, Nik3 5:02.82   16

26.27 55.45 1:25.16 1:55.56

2:26.20 2:57.18 3:28.53 4:00.23

4:31.99 5:02.82
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(Event 15  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HUN SRRiano, Carlo4 5:05.96   15

27.24 57.25 1:28.14 1:59.30

2:30.88 3:02.50 3:33.86 4:05.36

4:36.79 5:05.96

NOC FRMudd, Brandon5 5:11.90   14

27.93 59.03 1:30.62 2:02.61

2:34.88 3:06.90 3:38.62 4:10.36

4:41.69 5:11.90

LAP JRCarbone, Dominic6 5:22.72   13

27.55 58.60 1:30.80 2:03.65

2:36.76 3:10.01 3:43.53 4:16.94

4:50.26 5:22.72

NOC FRSasscer, Robert7 5:55.04   12

30.22 1:05.39 1:42.29 2:18.61

2:54.64 3:31.36 4:08.57 4:44.70

5:21.28 5:55.04

KTI-MD SRHuber, Joseph O8 5:56.72   11

30.46 1:05.28 1:41.08 2:17.03

2:53.10 3:30.77 4:07.48 4:44.68

5:22.33 5:56.72

CAL JRHolm, Manny9 6:04.66   9

30.25 1:05.17 1:41.87 2:19.75

2:58.27 3:36.57 4:13.67 4:51.11

5:29.38 6:04.66

QAN-MD JRMoren-Barrios, Kevin10 6:18.01   7

29.23 1:04.49 1:41.06 2:20.01

2:59.93 3:40.50 4:20.78 5:01.09

5:41.22 6:18.01

LAP FRMacMillan, Ronan11 6:26.34   6

2:26.83

3:06.17 3:45.47 4:25.12

5:48.81 6:26.34

THSFrierson, Aiden12 6:40.26   5

32.17 1:09.80 1:49.95 2:31.18

3:13.67 3:55.17 4:38.54 5:20.30

6:02.68 6:40.26

STC SRMarshall, Marcuse13 6:42.03   4

33.77 1:12.09 1:52.04 2:32.39

3:14.98 3:57.02 4:39.50 5:22.45

6:04.01 6:42.03

STC JRThompson, Phil14 6:47.03   3

34.04 1:13.16 1:54.50 2:35.73

3:18.86 4:00.15 4:42.08 5:25.35

6:05.95 6:47.03

CAL SRMilani, Nic15 6:54.13   2

35.42 1:15.68 2:39.51

4:47.39 5:29.75

6:54.13

PTX SOWingate, Nolan16 6:56.25   1

34.91 1:14.11 1:55.14 2:38.20

3:20.53 4:03.87 4:47.52 5:30.84

6:15.37 6:56.25

MDU SRSmith, Matthew17 7:00.21

37.33 1:18.12 2:00.93 2:45.68

3:29.81 4:14.25 4:58.79 5:42.47

6:24.76 7:00.21

THSJones, Aydin18 7:13.74

35.73 1:16.22 1:58.39 2:43.42

3:29.43 4:14.38 5:00.45 5:47.18

6:32.84 7:13.74

 
Event 16  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HUN JRQuaresma, Elie1 5:34.56   20

27.62 59.18 1:32.41 2:06.37

2:40.80 3:15.59 3:50.54 4:25.79

5:01.18 5:34.56

NOC SRRandolph, Audrey2 5:43.12   17

29.98 1:02.94 1:36.99 2:11.91

2:47.17 3:22.73 3:58.43 4:33.64

5:08.45 5:43.12

HUN SOCarroll, Emily3 5:46.23   16

30.19 1:03.86 1:38.18 2:12.85

2:48.03 3:23.51 3:59.70 4:35.72

5:11.55 5:46.23

LAP FRCarbone, Isla4 5:52.44   15

30.44 1:04.94 1:40.93 2:16.37

2:52.61 3:28.77 4:05.24 4:41.94

5:17.81 5:52.44

NOC SOLemieux, Madeleine5 6:00.67   14

31.49 1:06.57 1:42.90 2:19.93

2:57.45 3:34.89 4:12.05 4:49.61

5:26.40 6:00.67

LAP JRDesrosiers, Kenzie6 6:02.04   13

31.45 1:06.66 1:42.52 2:19.10

2:56.15 3:33.69 4:11.11 4:48.39

5:26.74 6:02.04

CAL FRRivas, Sofia7 6:10.70   12

31.20 1:06.85 1:44.86 2:23.32

3:01.23 3:38.95 4:17.67 4:56.74

5:34.60 6:10.70

KTI-MD SRSarier, Jordan A8 6:11.78   11

31.00 1:06.68 1:43.91 2:22.27

3:00.98 3:40.37 4:19.20 4:56.83

5:35.38 6:11.78

KTI-MD FRParks, Emma L9 6:22.85   9

31.19 1:05.79 1:42.61 2:21.02

3:00.68 3:40.96 4:21.36 5:02.62

5:43.04 6:22.85

CAL SRReynolds, Ashley10 6:27.22   7

32.71 1:09.34 1:47.30 2:26.69

3:06.33 3:46.75 4:26.65 5:07.60

5:48.41 6:27.22

CHO JRHartig, Alexa11 7:08.76   6

35.97 1:17.93 2:01.00

3:30.39 4:14.88 4:59.80 5:44.87

6:28.33 7:08.76

CHO FRJohnson, Isabella12 7:39.51   5

43.37 1:31.24 2:18.68 3:05.95

3:52.57 4:40.07 5:26.41 6:12.42

6:58.14 7:39.51
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Results - Region Swim Champs

(Event 16  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PTX SODarden, Anissa13 7:39.66   4

39.17 1:24.91 2:12.12 3:00.05

3:47.50 4:35.74 5:23.64 6:09.87

6:55.19 7:39.66

THSPrado, Eve14 7:40.04   3

39.02 1:23.18 2:09.64 2:58.16

3:46.80 4:33.71 5:20.39 6:09.80

6:58.19 7:40.04

MDU SRBeyor, Gabriella15 8:32.52   2

43.24 1:35.17 2:28.50 3:22.16

4:16.30 5:10.78 6:05.41 6:58.74

7:49.01 8:32.52

MDU SRPorter, Morgan16 8:41.38   1

43.12 1:34.30 2:28.74 3:24.09

4:19.74 5:13.61 6:07.00 7:53.77

8:41.38

 
Event 17  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

HUN1 1:31.39   40

1) Gigliotti, Andrew JR 2) Riano, Carlo SR

3) Mazzella, Nick JR 4) Faidley, Nik SR

22.92 46.26 1:09.03 1:31.39

NOC2 1:31.98   34

1) Zurowski, Thomas SO 2) Zaidi, Albert SO

3) Towns, Garrett SR 4) Mudd, Mason SR

23.75 1:09.72 1:31.98

LAP3 1:33.52   32

1) Abelende, Landon SR 2) McGuigan, Michael SR

3) Carbone, Dominic JR 4) Donnick, Jackson JR

22.30 48.31 1:11.78 1:33.52

KTI-MD4 1:36.13   30

1) Harmse, AJ H JR 2) Adams, Reef A SR

3) Piquero, Max S FR 4) Yonts, Ethan A SO

24.01 47.72 1:12.30 1:36.13

FRD-MD5 1:36.14   28

1) Smith, Marcos SO 2) Reynolds, Tate JR

3) Cash, Justin 4) Barbour, Alexander SO

23.22 47.81 1:13.37 1:36.14

CAL6 1:43.43   26

1) Webber, Preston SR 2) Jones, Stephen SR

3) Rivas, Diego JR 4) Webster, Logan SR

26.86 55.19 1:21.60 1:43.43

QAN-MD7 1:44.01   24

1) Moore, Thaddeus SO 2) Knotts, Dalton JR

3) Jewell, Phillip SO 4) Moren-Barrios, Kevin JR

26.23 51.63 1:18.20 1:44.01

MDU8 1:44.82   22

1) Tompkins, Trey JR 2) Barnes, Isaiah FR

3) Gallagher, David SO 4) Herring, James SR

23.23 51.14 1:18.44 1:44.82

CHO9 1:47.70   18

1) Gillingham, Bryce SR 2) Dougherty, Thomas FR

3) Williams, Jordan FR 4) Martin, Mayson SO

28.23 54.95 1:22.32 1:47.70

THS10 1:50.58   14

1) Carranza-Aparicio, Raul 2) Frierson, Aiden

3) Jones, Aydin 4) Dryden, Jacob

29.20 57.39 1:25.30 1:50.58

STC11 1:51.36   12

1) Paredes, Ethan SR 2) Thompson, Phil JR

3) Rooney, Liam SR 4) Marshall, Marcuse SR

28.86 57.97 1:24.37 1:51.36

GWP-MD12 1:58.17   10

1) Santamaria, Jose 12 2) Johns, Joshua 11

3) Galeas, Jonathan 12 4) Doyal, Luke 12

29.79 58.14 1:30.98 1:58.17

PTX13 2:16.14   8

1) Church, Aiden FR 2) Westgate, Griffin SO

3) Mueller, Aiden JR 4) Kazeleski, Nicolas SO

1:44.49 2:16.14

WLA--- DQ

1) Tomasello, Lincoln SO 2) Carpenter, Devin JR

3) Harding, Ty FR 4) Amavisca, Cruz JR

29.10 56.63 1:23.23 DQ

LAC--- DFS

1) Hubbard, Landon FR 2) Arreaga, Alexander SR

3) Lewis, Peyton SR 4) Walter, Jackson SO

 
Event 18  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

LAP1 1:44.00   40

1) Holt, Evelyn SO 2) Milani, Ashlyn SR

3) Carbone, Isla FR 4) Payne, Audrey FR

26.35 53.02 1:19.47 1:44.00

NOC2 1:44.59   34

1) Stafford, Isabella JR 2) Randolph, Audrey SR

3) Denison, Abigail JR 4) Smith, Lily JR

26.55 52.95 1:19.69 1:44.59

KTI-MD3 1:44.82   32

1) Seymour, Kara L JR 2) Parks, Maddie G JR

3) Grossman, Alexia R SR 4) Reeder, Abby V SR

26.16 52.61 1:44.82

HUN4 1:45.34   30

1) Moses, Emily FR 2) Brinski, Bekah JR

3) Quaresma, Elie JR 4) Faidley, Quinn FR

26.60 53.36 1:19.31 1:45.34

QAN-MD5 1:54.69   28

1) Barnette, Mia JR 2) Meyer, Addy FR

3) Moore, Reese FR 4) Rath, Shannon SR

28.02 57.14 1:26.94 1:54.69

MDU6 1:55.86   26

1) Fowlkes, Clara JR 2) Dyer, Sadie FR

3) Schofield, Hailey SO 4) Rose, Cambree FR

28.08 59.55 1:31.12 1:55.86

CAL7 2:00.05   24

1) McNamara, Sophia SR 2) Russell, Alyiah SR

3) Denton, Hailey SR 4) Rivas, Sofia FR

30.47 1:00.48 1:30.82 2:00.05

LAC8 2:00.93   22

1) Sellers, Hailey FR 2) Finney, Cadence SR

3) Gross, Rachel SO 4) Isreal, Zaria SR

29.31 1:04.88 1:33.54 2:00.93
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(Event 18  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

CHO9 2:15.89   18

1) Powell, Avery SR 2) Brill, Olivia SO

3) Hartig, Alexa JR 4) McCloskey, Bree SR

30.79 1:06.70 1:42.36 2:15.89

THS10 2:16.64   14

1) Young, Elysia 2) Wells, Amahyree

3) Gonzalez, Deyanna 4) Prado, Eve

36.91 2:16.64

STC11 2:29.37   12

1) Urrego-Gallo, Jazlyn SO 2) Parham, Chloe SO

3) Mendez, Nailyani JR 4) Pearson, Madison SR

41.83 1:19.46 1:56.48 2:29.37

GWP-MD12 2:35.51   10

1) Simmons, Beniah 12 2) Lopez, Kathrine 10

3) Martinez, Jessica 12 4) Sanchez, Emely 12

2:03.46 2:35.51

PTX13 2:49.60   8

1) Kitchens, Aubrey JR 2) Sloan, Karsyn SO

3) Goff, Chloe SO 4) Norris, Dakota FR

42.68 1:30.48 2:11.31 2:49.60

FRD-MD--- DQ

1) Brice, Justyce SO 2) Musgrove, Mischa FR

3) Beale, Laila FR 4) Turner, Jocelyn FR

27.80 59.70 1:31.55 DQ

WLA--- DFS

1) Williams, NeKayla SO 2) Tran, Julia SO

3) Li, Reann JR 4) Huber, Paige FR

 
Event 19  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FRD-MD SOSmith, Marcos1 54.70   20

26.78 54.70

NOC SOStafford, Michael2 55.92   17

27.42 55.92

HUN FRBryant, Reid3 56.22   16

27.36 56.22

STC SRSpriggs, Lamont4 56.37   15

26.93 56.37

KTI-MD SRPullen, Keefer C5 57.68   14

27.44 57.68

NOC SRLink, Denver6 1:01.78   13

29.57 1:01.78

HUN JRMilne, Colton7 1:02.14   12

30.97 1:02.14

LAP SRMcGuigan, Michael8 1:04.13   11

30.77 1:04.13

CAL JRRivas, Diego9 1:06.70   9

30.47 1:06.70

KTI-MD SRHuber, Joseph O10 1:10.08   7

34.29 1:10.08

LAP SRBurtch, Christopher11 1:10.80   6

33.74 1:10.80

QAN-MD JRStanton, Henry12 1:13.63   5

34.90 1:13.63

PTX SOWestgate, Griffin13 1:16.17   4

37.24 1:16.17

STC SOHill, Jayden14 1:17.38   3

38.68 1:17.38

WLA SOMoore, Korey15 1:21.12   2

40.05 1:21.12

CAL SRJones, Stephen16 1:23.19   1

41.42 1:23.19

MDU FRFrisch, Liam17 1:25.38

THSReyes Monge, Ari18 1:26.20

41.54 1:26.20

PTX SOKazeleski, Nicolas19 1:30.15

44.04 1:30.15

WLA FRPoag, Rhys20 1:34.04

44.05 1:34.04

FRD-MDAli, Isiah21 1:35.88

GWP-MD 12Brown, Ronque22 2:12.87

57.28 2:12.87

THSBailey, Royce--- DQ

42.84 DQ

QAN-MD FRStanton, Graham--- DQ

40.65 DQ

 
Event 20  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NOC JRSmith, Lily1 1:02.05   20

30.01 1:02.05

KTI-MD JRParks, Maddie G2 1:03.06   17

31.01 1:03.06

HUN JRBrinski, Bekah3 1:05.56   16

31.91 1:05.56

NOC SRChen, Sophia4 1:07.45   15

32.10 1:07.45

HUN JRDoane, Katie5 1:07.76   14

32.16 1:07.76

CAL SOSingletary, Macie6 1:08.78   13

33.71 1:08.78

LAP JRMacMillan, Mary Catherine7 1:09.28   12

32.68 1:09.28

LAP FRHawkins, Olivia8 1:12.81   11

34.29 1:12.81

KTI-MD FRParks, Emma L9 1:13.20   9

35.06 1:13.20

QAN-MD FRMoore, Reese10 1:17.35   7

MDU FRDyer, Sadie11 1:18.42   6

39.17 1:18.42

LAC SOGross, Rachel12 1:18.88   5

38.49 1:18.88

QAN-MD SOClagett, Zoe13 1:19.01   4

39.43 1:19.01

CAL FRNewman, Sophie14 1:19.29   3

38.31 1:19.29

MDU SRJones, Eleanora15 1:22.68   2

40.70 1:22.68

FRD-MD FRMusgrove, Mischa16 1:24.99   1

40.18 1:24.99

PTX FRWilliams, Claire17 1:25.52

42.72 1:25.52

PTX JRJoy, Caley18 1:26.49

43.37 1:26.49
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(Event 20  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CHO SRPowell, Avery19 1:26.67

42.73 1:26.67

LAC SRFinney, Cadence20 1:33.11

45.47 1:33.11

FRD-MD SOCarey, Malia21 1:35.48

45.17 1:35.48

CHO SOBrill, Olivia22 1:35.50

48.31 1:35.50

STC SOParham, Chloe23 1:35.56

46.66 1:35.56

THSYoung, Elysia24 1:45.76

49.41 1:45.76

WLA JRLi, Reann25 1:49.69

52.08 1:49.69

THSElmuhiddiy, Raneem26 2:13.30

1:04.01 2:13.30

 
Event 21  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CAL SRStrain, Jacob1 59.64   20

28.08 59.64

LAP SRAbelende, Landon2 1:02.01   17

29.29 1:02.01

KTI-MD JRReeder, Jacob A3 1:02.21   16

29.31 1:02.21

HUN JRGigliotti, Andrew4 1:04.35   15

30.22 1:04.35

NOC SOZurowski, Thomas5 1:04.66   14

29.41 1:04.66

PTX SRLehman, Isaac6 1:05.00   13

30.53 1:05.00

LAC SOWalter, Jackson7 1:05.04   12

30.55 1:05.04

QAN-MD JRMeyer, William8 1:05.22   11

30.12 1:05.22

NOC SOKohl, Sebastian9 1:06.61   9

31.28 1:06.61

KTI-MD SOYonts, Ethan A10 1:07.33   7

30.02 1:07.33

CHO SOMartin, Mayson11 1:08.35   6

31.69 1:08.35

HUN FRDorn, Tobias12 1:08.91   5

32.36 1:08.91

FRD-MD JRReynolds, Tate13 1:09.48   4

32.06 1:09.48

QAN-MD JRKnotts, Dalton*14 1:15.58   2.5

35.24 1:15.58

STC SRMarshall, Marcuse*14 1:15.58   2.5

34.48 1:15.58

WLA FRHarding, Ty16 1:16.89   1

36.16 1:16.89

LAC SRArreaga, Alexander17 1:17.89

35.75 1:17.89

PTX SRHensler, Kyle18 1:17.96

36.49 1:17.96

LAP JRShafer, Dylan19 1:18.21

36.40 1:18.21

MDU SOMadden, Ayden20 1:24.67

39.82 1:24.67

MDU SOWillis, Luke21 1:24.86

38.17 1:24.86

THSCarranza-Aparicio, Raul22 1:26.55

41.31 1:26.55

CHO SRGillingham, Bryce23 1:28.53

41.39 1:28.53

GWP-MD 11Johns, Joshua24 1:35.50

44.75 1:35.50

CAL FRBergen, Ethan25 1:40.79

47.16 1:40.79

THSAguayo-Ortiz, Allan26 1:41.57

49.14 1:41.57

FRD-MDDerricott, Jeremiah--- DQ

44.35 DQ

 
Event 22  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KTI-MD SRReeder, Abby V1 1:06.77   20

31.68 1:06.77

KTI-MD JRSeymour, Kara L2 1:11.68   17

33.24 1:11.68

NOC SRSchmidt, Kathryn3 1:13.68   16

34.33 1:13.68

HUN FRMoses, Emily4 1:13.90   15

34.59 1:13.90

LAP SOHolt, Evelyn5 1:14.70   14

35.27 1:14.70

CAL SOKimmel, Katie6 1:16.61   13

35.38 1:16.61

LAC SRIsreal, Zaria7 1:17.45   12

36.26 1:17.45

LAP FRHawkins, Emma8 1:17.60   11

36.12 1:17.60

LAC FRSellers, Hailey9 1:18.67   9

36.61 1:18.67

NOC FRWiles, Addison10 1:22.06   7

38.07 1:22.06

HUN FRMcKinney, Alexis11 1:22.11   6

38.45 1:22.11

QAN-MD FRMeyer, Addy12 1:22.35   5

39.90 1:22.35

PTX JRGodfrey, Brianna13 1:23.25   4

39.81 1:23.25

QAN-MD FRWebster, Kaylee14 1:28.90   3

42.24 1:28.90

FRD-MD FROden, Amaya15 1:30.31   2

40.96 1:30.31

THSPrado, Eve16 1:31.72   1

43.65 1:31.72

MDU SOSchofield, Hailey17 1:34.80

43.82 1:34.80

STC SRPearson, Madison18 1:40.70

45.24 1:40.70
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Results - Region Swim Champs

(Event 22  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WLA FRHuber, Paige19 1:44.15

47.80 1:44.15

CHO JRBrill, Abigail20 1:45.18

49.66 1:45.18

PTX FRNorris, Dakota21 1:45.87

50.04 1:45.87

GWP-MD 11Vinoya, Alexis--- DQ

1:05.37 DQ

 
Event 23  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

NOC1 3:23.46   40

1) Walker, Alex SR 2) Zaidi, Albert SO

3) Kohl, Sebastian SO 4) Stafford, Michael SO

24.91 52.31 1:15.72 1:41.88

2:07.16 2:34.70 2:58.28 3:23.46

KTI-MD2 3:23.66   34

1) Da Rosa, Jack J JR 2) Harmse, AJ H JR

3) Pullen, Keefer C SR 4) Reeder, Jacob A JR

24.14 51.11 1:15.31 1:42.66

2:07.34 2:34.77 2:58.02 3:23.66

HUN3 3:23.74   32

1) Dorn, Leiv SO 2) Mazzella, Nick JR

3) Boley, Manny SR 4) Bryant, Reid FR

24.80 51.22 1:14.87 1:42.46

2:06.15 2:33.66 2:57.46 3:23.74

LAP4 3:31.14   30

1) Donnick, Jackson JR 2) Giannella, Matthew JR

3) Carbone, Dominic JR 4) Abelende, Landon SR

23.17 48.38 1:15.72 1:46.18

2:12.89 2:42.14 3:05.84 3:31.14

QAN-MD5 3:37.79   28

1) Corcoran, Levi SO 2) Moore, Thaddeus SO

3) Meyer, William JR 4) Evans, Connor SO

24.77 52.57 1:19.99 1:50.71

2:16.38 2:45.36 3:09.96 3:37.79

CAL6 3:51.11   26

1) Holm, Manny JR 2) Jones, Stephen SR

3) Webster, Logan SR 4) Strain, Jacob SR

28.21 59.73 1:30.70 2:06.36

2:33.17 3:02.77 3:25.81 3:51.11

THS7 4:09.71   24

1) Coreas Rodriquez, Nelson 2) Frierson, Aiden

3) Jones, Aydin 4) Dryden, Jacob

30.28 1:06.41 1:36.67 2:09.79

2:38.46 3:12.94 3:40.46 4:09.71

FRD-MD8 4:11.12   22

1) Reynolds, Tate JR 2) Hardy, Justin SR

3) Cash, Justin 4) Barbour, Alexander SO

28.89 1:02.68 1:35.92

2:43.80 3:17.80 3:42.20 4:11.12

PTX9 4:14.97   18

1) Kazeleski, Nicolas SO 2) Wingate, Nolan SO

3) Hensler, Kyle SR 4) Lehman, Isaac SR

32.96 1:08.97 1:40.39 2:16.30

2:48.23 3:22.39 3:47.81 4:14.97

MDU10 4:15.09   14

1) McChesney, Zachary SR 2) Smith, Matthew SR

3) Gallagher, David SO 4) Herring, James SR

33.49 1:10.66 1:41.58 2:14.65

2:44.02 3:16.15 3:45.08 4:15.09

STC11 4:19.31   12

1) Garcia, Noah FR 2) Thompson, Phil JR

3) Rooney, Liam SR 4) Spriggs, Lamont SR

33.56 1:45.65 2:25.42

2:54.56 3:28.06 3:52.27 4:19.31

WLA12 4:35.73   10

1) Moore, Korey SO 2) Poag, Rhys FR

3) Tomasello, Lincoln SO 4) Carpenter, Devin JR

29.83 1:05.99 1:42.02 2:22.86

2:55.18 3:32.41 4:02.24 4:35.73

GWP-MD13 4:47.15   8

1) Santamaria, Jose 12 2) Doyal, Luke 12

3) Galeas, Jonathan 12 4) Johns, Joshua 11

37.22 1:21.97 1:55.24 2:38.83

3:07.23 3:42.83 4:11.66 4:47.15

 
Event 24  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

NOC1 3:47.97   40

1) Stafford, Isabella JR 2) Pinto, Isabella JR

3) Randolph, Audrey SR 4) Smith, Lily JR

27.59 56.89 1:24.46 1:54.72

2:21.68 2:51.33 3:17.82 3:47.97

LAP2 3:51.15   34

1) Owens, Sarah SR 2) Milani, Ashlyn SR

3) Holt, Evelyn SO 4) Carbone, Isla FR

27.59 56.28 1:24.09 1:54.93

2:22.39 2:52.96 3:20.17 3:51.15

QAN-MD3 4:01.73   32

1) Clagett, Madalynn SR 2) Barnette, Mia JR

3) Rath, Shannon SR 4) Kimball, Caroline SR

27.31 55.73 1:25.38 1:59.04

2:29.84 3:03.43 3:30.99 4:01.73

KTI-MD4 4:02.10   30

1) Phillips, Vivienne D JR 2) Parks, Emma L FR

3) Grossman, Alexia R SR 4) Sarier, Jordan A SR

28.32 59.62 1:29.15 2:02.54

2:30.51 3:01.54 3:30.21 4:02.10

HUN5 4:02.28   28

1) White, Naomi FR 2) De La Cerda, Anna JR

3) Carroll, Emily SO 4) Quaresma, Natalia FR

29.37 1:30.85

2:32.28 3:30.60 4:02.28

CAL6 4:14.41   26

1) Rivas, Sofia FR 2) Reynolds, Ashley SR

3) Singletary, Macie SO 4) Kimmel, Katie SO

30.76 1:05.53 1:36.45 2:10.96

2:40.26 3:13.39 3:42.45 4:14.41

FRD-MD7 4:56.57   24

1) Brice, Justyce SO 2) Beale, Laila FR

3) Wilkins, Katherine JR 4) Turner, Jocelyn FR

30.01 1:04.39 1:38.35

3:02.46 3:51.07 4:22.22 4:56.57
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Results - Region Swim Champs

(Event 24  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

MDU8 5:03.59   22

1) Moyer, Kaitlyn SR 2) Bradley, Caroline SO

3) Beyor, Gabriella SR 4) Jones, Eleanora SR

35.61 1:15.51 1:51.06 2:34.09

3:11.20 3:53.30 4:26.81 5:03.59

PTX9 5:09.44   18

1) Joy, Caley JR 2) Darden, Anissa SO

3) Williams, Claire FR 4) Godfrey, Brianna JR

39.61 1:19.17 1:55.50 2:40.10

3:18.54 3:58.32 4:32.48 5:09.44

THS10 5:16.53   14

1) Young, Elysia 2) Wells, Amahyree

3) Gonzalez, Deyanna 4) Prado, Eve

39.34 1:24.17 2:01.09 2:48.12

3:22.00 4:00.83 4:36.95 5:16.53

STC11 6:18.12   12

1) Urrego-Gallo, Jazlyn SO 2) Bostwick, Elizabeth SO

3) Mendez, Nailyani JR 4) Roberts, Kiona JR

41.75 1:32.83 2:11.56 2:57.12

3:36.92 4:21.36 5:15.45 6:18.12

GWP-MD--- DQ

1) Lopez, Kathrine 10 2) Simmons, Beniah 12

3) Martinez, Jessica 12 4) Sanchez, Emely 12

43.38 1:43.80 2:15.24 3:06.00

3:52.46 5:20.99 DQ

WLA--- DFS

1) Williams, NeKayla SO 2) Tran, Julia SO

3) Li, Reann JR 4) Huber, Paige FR


